side and rear lot lines, but not including any area occupied by rights 

of way or the waters of any lake or river. 

LOT, CORNER: A lot situated at the intersection of two (2) streets 

or on a curved street where the interior angle of such intersection 

or curved street does not exceed one hundred thirty five degrees 

(135
o
). 

LOT COVERAGE: The percentage of the area of a lot which is occupied 

by all buildings or other covered structures. 

LOT DEPTH: For lots having front and rear lot lines which are 

parallel, the shortest horizontal distance between such lines;